o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. • • Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 • • www.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.czwww.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.cz
HENNLICH ENGINEERING is the leading manufacturer of telescopic loading spouts – we have been
producing them since 1996.
We create customized solutions for your bulk solid loading needs.
Our bulk loading spouts eliminate dust, eradicate material losses and increase safety when working
with bulk solids.
BENEFITS
control of dust pollution

2.2.2. NZO500S Standard open trucks and railcars
2.2.3. NZO1000S Standard open trucks and railcars
2.3.1. NZO600H Heavy open trucks and railcars
2.3.2. NZO800H Heavy open trucks and railcars
3.1.1. NZO300S Standard stockpiles, ship loading
3.2.1. NZO600DH Heavy stockpiles, ship loading
3.2.2. NZO900DH Heavy stockpiles, ship loading
4.1.1. NZK300ER Ekonomik combined loading
4.1.2. NZKF300ER Ekonomik combined loading
5.1.1. NZO800S Heavy ship loading
INTRODUCTIONINTRODUCTION
TELESCOPIC LOADING SPOUTSTELESCOPIC LOADING SPOUTS
o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. • • Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 • • www.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.czwww.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.cz
TELESCOPIC LOADING SPOUTSTELESCOPIC LOADING SPOUTS
o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. • • Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 • • www.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.czwww.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.cz
1.1. ECONOMIC LINE1.1. ECONOMIC LINE
1.1.1.  NZU300E1.1.1.  NZU300E
TANKER LOADING SPOUTSTANKER LOADING SPOUTS
DESCRIPTION
telescopic loading spout for dust-free loading of dry, dusty bulk

vi
h
Lm
in
O
40
0
A A
B
o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. • • Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 • • www.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.czwww.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.cz
1.1. ECONOMIC LINE1.1. ECONOMIC LINE
1.1.3.  NZUF300E1.1.3.  NZUF300E
TANKER LOADING SPOUTSTANKER LOADING SPOUTS
H
o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. • • Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 • • www.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.czwww.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.cz
1.2. STANDARD LINE1.2. STANDARD LINE
1.2.1.  NZU300S1.2.1.  NZU300S
TANKER LOADING SPOUTSTANKER LOADING SPOUTS
DESCRIPTION
telescopic loading spout for dust-free loading of dry, dusty bulk

00
16.00
13
98
.0
0
44.00
18
0.
00
o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. • • Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 • • www.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.czwww.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.cz
1.3. TANKER POSITIONER1.3. TANKER POSITIONER
1.3.1. HOPPER POSITIONER1.3.1. HOPPER POSITIONER
TANKER LOADING SPOUTSTANKER LOADING SPOUTS
o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. • • Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 • • www.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.czwww.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.cz
2.1. ECONOMIC LINE2.1. ECONOMIC LINE
2.1.1. NZO300E2.1.1. NZO300E
TRUCK/RAILCAR LOADING SPOUTS TRUCK/RAILCAR LOADING SPOUTS
DESCRIPTION
telescopic loading spout for dust-free loading of dry, dusty bulk

x
O 388
O 450
O 500
A A
L m
in
H
L m
ax
o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. • • Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 • • www.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.czwww.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.cz
2.1. ECONOMIC LINE2.1. ECONOMIC LINE
2.1.3.  NZOF400E2.1.3.  NZOF400E
TRUCK/RAILCAR LOADING SPOUTSTRUCK/RAILCAR LOADING SPOUTS
o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. • • Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 • • www.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.czwww.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.cz
2.2. STANDARD LINE2.2. STANDARD LINE
2.2.1. NZO400S2.2.1. NZO400S
TRUCK/RAILCAR LOADING SPOUTS TRUCK/RAILCAR LOADING SPOUTS
DESCRIPTION
telescopic loading spout for dust-free loading of dry, dusty bulk

O
22
1400O
6
47
1
16
30
2147,82
2.2. STANDARD LINE2.2. STANDARD LINE
2.2.3. NZO1000S2.2.3. NZO1000S
TRUCK/RAILCAR LOADING SPOUTS TRUCK/RAILCAR LOADING SPOUTS
0 - 100
max. 500 m3/St
o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. • • Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 • • www.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.czwww.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.cz
2.3. HEAVY LINE2.3. HEAVY LINE
2.3.1. NZO600H2.3.1. NZO600H
TRUCK/RAILCAR LOADING SPOUTSTRUCK/RAILCAR LOADING SPOUTS
DESCRIPTION
telescopic loading spout for dust-free loading of dry, dusty bulk

1482 100
70
n
18 (2x)
70
60
n
18
(4x)
A
o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. • • Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 • • www.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.czwww.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.cz
2.3. HEAVY LINE2.3. HEAVY LINE
2.3.2. NZO800H2.3.2. NZO800H
TRUCK/RAILCAR LOADING SPOUTSTRUCK/RAILCAR LOADING SPOUTS
o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. • • Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 • • www.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.czwww.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.cz
3.1. STANDARD LINE3.1. STANDARD LINE
3.1.1. NZO300S3.1.1. NZO300S
STOCKPILES LOADING SPOUTSSTOCKPILES LOADING SPOUTS
DESCRIPTION
telescopic loading spout for dust-free loading of dry, dusty bulk

90
0
92
0
C
E E
F
F
400
612
o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. • • Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 • • www.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.czwww.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.cz
3.1. STANDARD LINE3.1. STANDARD LINE
3.1.1. NZO300S3.1.1. NZO300S
STOCKPILES LOADING SPOUTSSTOCKPILES LOADING SPOUTS
o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. • • Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 • • www.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.czwww.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.cz
3.2. HEAVY LINE3.2. HEAVY LINE
3.2.1. NZO600DH3.2.1. NZO600DH
STOCKPILES LOADING SPOUTSTOCKPILES LOADING SPOUT
DESCRIPTION
telescopic loading spout for dust-free loading of dry, dusty bulk

0
10
58
25
30
1620
14
0
Ø 33
2909
o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. • • Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 • • www.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.czwww.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.cz
3.2. HEAVY LINE3.2. HEAVY LINE
3.2.2. NZO900DH3.2.2. NZO900DH
STOCKPILES LOADING SPOUTSSTOCKPILES LOADING SPOUTS
o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. • • Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 • • www.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.czwww.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.cz
4.1. ECONOMIC LINE4.1. ECONOMIC LINE
4.1.1. NZK300ER4.1.1. NZK300ER
COMBINED LOADING SPOUTSCOMBINED LOADING SPOUTS
DESCRIPTION
telescopic loading spout for dust-free loading of dry, dusty bulk

in
335Ø
600Ø
33
2
Lm
ax
 O
814
1859
o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. • • Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 • • www.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.czwww.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.cz
4.1. ECONOMIC LINE4.1. ECONOMIC LINE
4.1.2. NZKF300ER4.1.2. NZKF300ER
COMBINED LOADING SPOUTSCOMBINED LOADING SPOUTS
o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. o. z. HENNLICH ENGINEERING , HENNLICH s.r.o. • • Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 Litomerice 412 01, Czech Republic, Tel: 00420 416 711 350 • • www.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.czwww.hennlich-engineering.com, e-mail: engineering@hennlich.cz
5.1. HEAVY LINE5.1. HEAVY LINE
5.1.1. NZO800SL5.1.1. NZO800SL
SHIP LOADING SPOUTSSHIP LOADING SPOUTS
DESCRIPTION
telescopic loading spout for dust-free loading of dry, dusty bulk